








Improves 
insulation by up to 

25%

55 x 70 55 x 78 55 x 98 55 x 118 78 x 98 66 x 118 70 x 118 78 x 118 78 x 140 134 x 98 94 x 140 114 x 118 94 x 98 94 x 160 134 x 140

Blackout energy blinds. Please refer to page 63 for your product code.

Manual FHC

Price 
Group 1  £76 £80 £86 £90 £94 £96 £96 £100 £108 £130 £118 £126 £102 £124 £144

Price 
Group 2 £86 £90 £96 £100 £104 £106 £106 £110 £118 £140 £128 £136 £112 £134 £154

Light dimming energy blinds. Please refer to page 63 for your product code.

Electric FMC

Price 
Group 1  £145 £149 £155 £159 £163 £165 £165 £169 £177 £199 £187 £195 £171 £193 £213

Price 
Group 2 £155 £159 £165 £169 £173 £175 £175 £179 £187 £209 £197 £205 £181 £203 £223

Solar FSC

Price 
Group 1 £152 £156 £162 £166 £170 £172 £172 £176 £184 £206 £194 £202 £178 £200 £220

Price 
Group 2 £162 £166 £172 £176 £180 £182 £182 £186 £194 £216 £204 £212 £188 £210 £230

Blackout energy blind

Blackout energy blinds

• Light dimming.

• Protects against cold from the outside.

• Privacy and diffusion of incoming daylight.

• Available in both electric and solar 
powered versions.

• Operated by pre-paired wall switch for 
simple control.

• Installs in minutes with our unique 
Pick&Click!™ system.

• Double pleated cloth.

• Available in 12 colours.

• Fabric offers complete blackout.

• Stepless positioning.

• Double pleated cloth.

• Available in 12 colours.

• Installs in minutes with our unique 
Pick&Click!™ system.

• Free positioning in the window frame.

• Protects against cold from the outside.

• No visible cords.

Ready for the smart
home future?
VELUX ACTIVE with NETATMO 
lets you operate your VELUX 
INTEGRA® blinds with your 
smartphone or via voice 
control with Apple HomeKit®.

Find out more on page 28 
or at velux.co.uk/active

Light dimming energy blind

£183.33
ex VAT

105111621161

11591158 1159 1160
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View 100s 
of options at

veluxblindsdirect.co.uk

FMG – Electric Pleated FMK and FSK – Light dimming Energy

Flying pleated blinds 

Pleated blinds and flat roof window blinds

The VELUX pleated blind 
provides an excellent way to 
control the daylight in your room 
and allows you to create 
colourful and original light 
effects that can complement 
your personal choice of furniture 
and decor. It can be positioned 
anywhere on the window. 

1260

1273

1259

1259 1047

1265

1265

1272

1258

1257

1271

1256

1270

1255

1016

1016

This makes the blind ideal for 
installing in living rooms or 
dining areas.

•  Colourful light effects
Softens incoming light.

•  Decoration
Beautiful decoration 
for living rooms.

• Flexible positioning
Dual control bars allow 
you to adjust the blind from 
both the top and the bottom 
of the roof window, letting 
in exactly the right light.

• Upgrade
Available in electric and 
solar powered options.

Blinds for fl at roof windows. 

Window size 060060 060090 080080 090090 100100 090120 120120 100150 150150

FMG Electric Pleated Blinds  £223 £226 £230 £235 £240 £245 £250 £254  - 

FMK Electric Light dimming Energy Blinds £243 £246 £250 £255 £260 £265 £270 £274 £320

FSK Solar Light dimming Energy Blind £248 £251 £255 £260 £265 £270 £275 £279 £325

KUX 110 – Additional control system to allow FMG and FMK blind to be fi tted to CFP fi xed version. £101

55 x 70 55 x 78 55 x 98 55 x 118 78 x 98 66 x 118 70 x 118 78 x 118 78 x 140 134 x 98 94 x 140 114 x 118 94 x 98 94 x 160 134 x 140

Pleated blinds. Please refer to page 63 for your product code.

Manual FHL

Price 
Group 1  £60 £62 £66 £70 £72 £74 £74 £76 £82 £100 £90 £96 £78 £96 £110

Price 
Group 2 £70 £72 £76 £80 £82 £84 £84 £86 £92 £110 £100 £106 £88 £106 £120

Electric FML

Price 
Group 1 £129 £131 £135 £139 £141 £143 £143 £145 £151 £169 £159 £165 £147 £165 £179

Price 
Group 2 £139 £141 £145 £149 £151 £153 £153 £155 £161 £179 £169 £175 £157 £175 £189

Solar FSL

Price 
Group 1 £136 £138 £142 £146 £148 £150 £150 £152 £158 £176 £166 £172 £154 £172 £186

Price 
Group 2 £146 £148 £152 £156 £158 £160 £160 £162 £168 £186 £176 £182 £164 £182 £196

1045

  All blinds and shutters have a delivery time of up to 7 days. 
  Delivery time is in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 11.30am (NI).

Use the 
SIZE CODE 

to order – check 
the sizing chart 

on p63

VELUX
blinds and shutters

  Electrically powered products combined with a manual VELUX roof window require a control unit KUX 110. Refer to page 73 for details.
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7061

7012

VELUX blinds and shutters

The VELUX Venetian blind gives you complete 
control of the light and is the ideal solution for 
rooms where you want to adjust the amount 
and direction of incoming light. As the blinds 
are made of aluminium they’re easy to wipe 
clean and an ideal solution for rooms with 
high levels of humidity, such as kitchens 
and bathrooms.

55 x 70 55 x 78 55 x 98 55 x 118 78 x 98 66 x 118 70 x 118 78 x 118 78 x 140 134 x 98 94 x 140 114 x 118 94 x 98 94 x 160 134 x 140

Venetian blinds. Please refer to page 63 for your product code.

Manual PAL

Price 
Group 1  £76 £80 £86 £90 £94 £96 £96 £100 £108 £130 £118 £126 £102 £124 £144

Price 
Group 2 £86 £90 £96 £100 £104 £106 £106 £110 £118 £140 £128 £136 £112 £134 £154

Venetian blinds

  All blinds and shutters have a delivery time of up to 7 days. 
  Delivery time is in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 11.30am (NI).

706070597058

705770567055

7001

Venetian blinds

• Complete light control
Control the amount and direction 
of incoming light and shadows.

• Award-winning design
Praised for the unique tilt 
mechanism and cordless operation.

• Colours
Choose from 9 colour choices.

Use the 
SIZE CODE 

to order – check 
the sizing chart 

on p63

6519

65156514

6507

6512

6506

6518

6511

6505

6513

6517

6510

6509

6504

6516

6508

6503

6502

41604158

415641594069

415519524079

Roman blinds. Please refer to page 63 for your product code.

Manual FHB

Price 
Group 1  £76 £80 £86 £90 £94 £96 £96 £100 £108 £130 £118 £126 £102 £124 £144

Price 
Group 2 £86 £90 £96 £100 £104 £106 £106 £110 £118 £140 £128 £136 £112 £134 £154

Repl. cloth 
for Roman 
blind

ZHB

Price 
Group 1 £38 £40 £42 £44 £46 £48 £48 £50 £54 £64 £58 £62 £52 £62 £72

Price 
Group 2 £48 £50 £52 £54 £56 £58 £58 £60 £64 £74 £68 £72 £62 £72 £82

VELUX 
blinds and shutters

Roller and Roman blinds

Roller blinds

4000

1086

9050

The VELUX roller blind provides 
basic privacy whilst still allowing 
natural light in. A VELUX roller 
blind is an effective and practical 
solution that offers protection 
and looks good. That’s why roller 
blinds are well suited for living 
rooms, home offices, playrooms, 
or anywhere you want basic 
privacy and the ability to 
diffuse light.

•  Privacy
Provides basic privacy.

• Harmonious light
Softens the incoming light.

• Upgrade
Available in electric and 
solar powered operation.

41574060 4073

1028

  All blinds and shutters have a delivery time of up to 7 days except the Roman blind (FHB) which is 13 days. 
  Delivery time is in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 11.30am (NI).

  Electrically powered products combined with a manual VELUX roof window require a control unit KUX 110. Refer to page 73 for details.

55 x 70 55 x 78 55 x 98 55 x 118 78 x 98 66 x 118 70 x 118 78 x 118 78 x 140 134 x 98 94 x 140 114 x 118 94 x 98 94 x 160 134 x 140

Roller blinds. Please refer to page 63 for your product code.

Manual RFL

Price 
Group 1  £60 £62 £66 £70 £72 £74 £74 £76 £82 £100 £90 £96 £78 £96 £110

Price 
Group 2 £70 £72 £76 £80 £82 £84 £84 £86 £92 £110 £100 £106 £88 £106 £120

Electric RML

Price 
Group 1 £129 £131 £135 £139 £141 £143 £143 £145 £151 £169 £159 £165 £147 £165 £179

Price 
Group 2 £139 £141 £145 £149 £151 £153 £153 £155 £161 £179 £169 £175 £157 £175 £189

Solar RSL

Price 
Group 1 £136 £138 £142 £146 £148 £150 £150 £152 £158 £176 £166 £172 £154 £172 £186

Price 
Group 2 £146 £148 £152 £156 £158 £160 £160 £162 £168 £186 £176 £182 £164 £182 £196

6501

6500

Create a soft and warm atmosphere 
with the decorative VELUX Roman 
blinds. Explore the potential of 
beautiful fabrics and be inspired 
by the soft styling effects that make 
this collection refined and original. 

• Colours – Choose from 20 elegant 
and decorative colours.

• Upgrade – Interchangeable fabrics.

• Maintenance – Fabric can be 
removed for easy cleaning.

Roman blinds

New styling in no time, the Roman blind fabrics can be removed for easy 
cleaning. All Roman blind fabrics can be bought separately for flexibility in 
style. Just choose the right one for you. 

Use the 
SIZE CODE 

to order – check 
the sizing chart 

on p63
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VELUX blinds and shutters72

External awning blinds and shutters

MSG solar powered heat-reduction awning blind. Available in white (6090). Not compatible with VELUX fl at glass top covers.

Window size 060060 060090 080080 090090 100100 090120 120120 100150 150150

MSG solar heat reduction awning blinds £248 £251 £255 £260 £265 £270 £275 £279 -

The VELUX awning blind is an 
external blind perfectly suited 
to stop strong sunlight and heat 
before it reaches the pane on 
your roof window. These unique 
blinds are ideal for keeping 
rooms cool and reducing 
the heat of the sun on hot days. 

• Sun yes, heat no
Reduce heat by up to 73%.

• Quality
Weather resistant fabric for 
longer lasting performance.

• Easy installation
Install from the inside 
in minutes.

• Upgrade
Available in electric and 
solar powered operation.

5060

14% 
transparency

Complete light control 
•  Keeps out the light and 

prevents overheating. 

Energy saving 
•  Provides insulation 

in cold weather.

Security
•  Provides additional 

security and protection 
from the elements.

Upgrade 
•  Available in electric (for use 

with VELUX INTEGRA®

electric roof windows) and 
solar (for use with solar or 
manual roof windows).

Sound reduction 
•  Provides additional sound 

insulation against rainfall 
and hail.0000

55 x 70 55 x 78 55 x 98 55 x 118 78 x 98 66 x 118 70 x 118 78 x 118 78 x 140 134 x 98 94 x 140 114 x 118 94 x 98 94 x 160 134 x 140

Awning blinds. Please refer to page 63 for your product code.

Manual MHL  £44 £44 £44 £44 £54 £52 £56 £54 £54 £72 £60 £70 £60 £60 £72

Electric MML £264 £268 £274 £278 £280 £282 £282 £286 £292 £308 £306 £314 £288 £324 £330

Solar MSL £354 £358 £364 £368 £370 £372 £372 £376 £382 £398 £396 £404 £378 £414 £420

For roof windows manufactured before April 2001 you must also order ZOZ 228 to fi t awning blinds MML and MSL. £35

Roller shutters

Manual SHL  £227 £227 £242 £250 £258 £261  - £271 £286 £312 £310 £315 £279 £325 £364

Electric SML £339 £339 £362 £373 £385 £389 £389 £404 £427 £466 £462 £470 £416 £485 £543

Solar SSL £383 £383 £409 £422 £435 £439 £439 £457 £483 £526 £522 £531 £470 £548 £613

ZOZ 213K adaptor plate allows operation of solar powered roof windows with MSL. £56

External awning blinds Roller shutters

  All blinds and shutters have a delivery time of up to 7 days. 
 Delivery time is in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 11.30am (NI).

  Electrically powered products combined with a manual VELUX roof window require a control unit KUX 110. Refer to page 73 for details.

Awning blinds for flat roof windows
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Rod controls Locks and restrictors

Electric accessories

Maintenance kits

Accessories

Code Description Price

Rod controls

ZCT 200K Telescopic pole 100-180cm for operation of centre-pivot roof windows. £27

ZCT 100 100cm extension for ZCT 200K. £16

ZOZ 085 Pole adaptor for VELUX manual blinds that are out of reach to allow operation with rod control (ZCT 200K). One per blind. £6

Locks and restrictors

ZOZ 012K1 Security lock for centre-pivot roof windows. £45

ZOZ 010KC S011 Opening restrictor with key for centre-pivot roof windows. Suitable for roof windows of frame height 98cm and above. £45

Maintenance kits

ZZZ 129KC Polyurethane paint for repair to white polyurethane roof windows. £12

ZZZ 130KC White paint for repair to white paint roof windows. £12

ZZZ 131KC Care kit for white painted roof windows. Includes cleaning solution, maintenance protector and cloth. £28

Electric accessories

KUX 110 Control system for operation of single electrical accessory on a manual roof window or fi xed fl at roof window. £101

ZCT 200K

ZZZ 129KC

ZOZ 012K1

ZCT 100
ZZZ 130KC

ZOZ 010KC S011

ZOZ 085 ZZZ 131KC KUX 110

  All rod controls have a delivery time of 2 days. 
  All locks and restrictors have a delivery time of 7 days.
  All maintenance kits have a lead time of 2-5 working days.
  All electric accessories have a delivery time of 7 days.
 Delivery time is in working days from receipt of orders placed before 4pm (UK) and 11.30am (NI).

VELUX accessories

VELUX 
accessories

*  All VELUX internal blinds are power operated or cordless operated and fulfil the safety in use requirements
in EN 13120:2009+A1:2014 and EN 60335-2-97:2006+EN 60335-2-97:2006/A12:2015.

*  
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Roof Windows
VELUX CABRIO®

balcony

SK19

[Glass PK10]

[Glass P04]

[Glass SK10]

[Glass S04]

GVK GVT

Roofl ights for 
uninhabited spaces

Roof terrace

Sun tunnels
Flat roof
sun tunnel

Note: All sizes for fl at roof windows refer to 
structural opening sizes.

SK01CK01

CK02

CK04 FK04 MK04 PK04 UK04

CK06 FK06 MK06 PK06 SK06

FK08 MK08 PK08 SK08 UK08

MK10 PK10 SK10 UK10

MK12

P25
PK25

9, 101
C01

601
S01

102
C02

6, 104
C04

C06

5
206
F06

F08

2
308
M08

13
310
M10

11
312
M12

3
410
P10

610
S10

810
U10

408
P08

10
608
S08

8
808
U08

14
306
M06

406
P06

4
606
S06

204
F04

1, 304
M04

31, 404
P04

7, 804
U04

Sloped fi xed additional elements

MK34 PK34 SK34 UK34

334
M34

434
P34

634
S34

834
U34

Flat roof windows

Vertical elements

MK31 PK31 SK31 UK31
M31 P31 S31 U31

M34
MK35

P34
PK35

S34 U34
SK35 UK35

M36 P36 S36
MK36 PK36 SK36 UK36

M38 P38 S38
SK38MK38 PK38 UK38

 Note: GGL5 700mm wide.

74

For more details visit
velux.co.uk

SK01CK01

CK02

CK04 FK04 MK04 PK04 UK04

CK06CK06CK FK06FK06FK MK06MK06MK PK06PK06PK SK06SK06SK

FK08FK08FK MK08MK08MK PK08PK08PK SK08SK08SK UK08UK08UK

MK10 PK10 SK10 UK10

MK12

P25
PK25

9, 101
C01

601
S01

102
C02

6, 104
C04

C06

5
206
F06

F08

2
308
M08

13
310
M10

11
312
M12

3
410
P10

610
S10

810
U10

408
P08

10
608
S08

8
808
U08

14
306
M06

406
P06

4
606
S06

204
F04

1, 304
M04

31, 404
P04

7, 804
U04

SK01CK01

CK02

CK04 FK04 MK04 PK04 UK04

CK06 FK06 MK06 PK06 SK06

FK08 MK08 PK08 SK08 UK08

MK10 PK10 SK10 UK10

MK12

P25
PK25

9, 101
C01

601
S01

102
C02

6, 104
C04

C06

5
206
F06

F08

2
308
M08

13
310
M10

11
312
M12

3
410
P10

610
S10

810
U10

408
P08

10
608
S08

8
808
U08

14
306
M06

406
P06

4
606
S06

204
F04

1, 304
M04

31, 404
P04

7, 804
U04

SK01CK01

CK02

CK04 FK04 MK04 PK04 UK04

CK06 FK06 MK06 PK06 SK06

FK08 MK08 PK08 SK08 UK08

MK10 PK10 SK10 UK10

MK12

P25
PK25

9, 101
C01

601
S01

102
C02

6, 104
C04

C06

5
206
F06

F08

2
308
M08

13
310
M10

11
312
M12

3
410
P10

610
S10

810
U10

408
P08

10
608
S08

8
808
U08

14
306
M06

406
P06

4
606
S06

204
F04

1, 304
M04

31, 404
P04

7, 804
U04

VELUX roof window type.

VELUX older generation 
roof window size code.

VELUX current size code.

A

A

B

B

C

C

U
sin

g 
ou

r s
ize

 g
ui

de

Please note all sizes refer to the external frame size of the roof window 
and not the glazed area. Please refer to installation instructions for 
trimmed opening sizes.

For product sizes and specifi cations not listed in this brochure, please visit 
velux.co.uk or contact us on 01592 778 225.

Looking to replace your existing VELUX roof window? Use these handy 
size charts to locate your current window code and the replacement code. 

For example, if your current window code is GGL4, the replacement size 

code for this is SK06.

All measurements are in mm and cm as indicated.

Certified
Installer

Find a VELUX Certified Installer near you, visit 
velux.co.uk/findaninstaller



VELUX Company Ltd

Woodside Way

Glenrothes

Fife

Scotland

KY7 4ND

Tel: 01592 778 225

Fax: 01592 776 980

sales@velux.co.uk

velux.co.uk
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VELUX 
product range


